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Accela Consulting Principal Sandy Mestre smestre@accelaconsulting.com

Ace Info Solutions Director, Capture Alan Kaufax akaufax@aceinfosolutions.com

Ace Info Solutions Director-Operations Vinay Manne vmanne@aceinfosolutions.com

Ace Info Solutions Kevin Starr

ActioNet VP Ramon de Guzman rdeguzman@actionet.com

Adams Communication & Engineering Technology Business Development Manager Robert Neatrour rneatrour@adamscomm.com

Advance Digital Systems Principal Ashish Kapur akapur@advancedigitalsys.com

Advance Digital Systems Principal Prasad Nagaraj pnagraj@advancedigitalsys.com

AECOM Ms. Emily Dhingra emily.dhingra@aecom.com

AECOM Director, Business Development Dennis Hunt dennis.hunt@aecom.com

AECOM Sr. Manager Zsolt Nagy zsolt.nagy@aecom.com

AECOM Technical Services Program Manager John Chamberlain john.chamberlain@aecom.com

AGEISS Director, Business Development Brian Bartholomew brianb@ageiss-inc.com

Ahtna Global LLC Tom Hullen thullen@ahtna.net

Ahtna Global LLC Regional Director Bernie Wong bwong@ahtna.net

Alethix LLC VP Business Development Lee Canterbury lee.canterbury@alethix.com

Alethix LLC Managing Principal Ganesh Patil ganesh.patil@alethix.com

Alethix LLC Delivery Manager Peter Surprenant peter.surprenant@alethix.com

Alion Science and Technology RF Engineer Richard Kelley rkelley@alionscience.com

Alion Science and Technology RF Engineer Andre Tarpinian atarpinian@alionscience.com

Allegheny Science & Technology Director, Strategic Account Development Geoff Mapp gmapp@alleghenyst.com

Alpha Seven, Inc. Sr. Vice President Erich Whitt ewhitt2@cox.net

American Management Association Senior VP of Sales Christiian Filoon cfiloon@amanet.org

American Management Association Consultant Ron Flom rcflom@comcast.net

American Management Association Proposal & Sales Spt Mgr Steve Kang skang@amanet.org

American Management Association Regional Director Marie McDonough mmcdonough@amanet.org

Anadria Consulting Ann Gray ann.gray@anadria.com
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Anadria Consulting Co-Owner Adrian Wilson adrian.wilson@anadria.com

ASRC Federal Chris Kilzer chris.kilzer@asrcfederal.com

ASRC Federal Program Manager Kenneth Pelman kenneth.pelman@asrcfederal.com

ASRC Federal Michael Taylor mbtaylor@asrcfederal.com

AvMet Applications CIO Ivan Bekkers bekkers@avmet.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Julie Allardyce Allardyce_julie@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Adrian Colborn colborn_adrian@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Maria Davila Davila_Maria@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Vijay Kumar Kumar_vijay@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton Heather Powers powers_heather@bah.com

Booz Allen Hamilton David Taylor taylor_david@bah.com

Business Integra, Inc. EVP/COO Selva Jayaraman selva@businessintegra.com

Business Integra, Inc. Ray Leshynski ray@businessintegra.com

CA Technologies Account Manager Kenneth Anderson kenneth.anderson@ca.com

Cardinal Point Captains Business Development / Program Manager Pasquale DeRosa Pasquale.Derosa@cpcperforms.com

Centuria Corporation Proposal Manager Courtney Burke cburke@centuria.com

Centuria Corporation CEO/President Kevin Burke kburke@centuria.com

CH2M HILL Client Account Manager Chandace Arledge crichar1@ch2m.com

CH2M HILL Paul Robinson paul.robinson@ch2m.com

CHANGEIS, INC. Program Control Alex Madison alex.madison@changeis.com

Cherokee Nation Strategic Programs Business Development Consultant Glynnis Keogh glynnis.keogh@gmail.com

CI² Aviation, Inc. CEO Michael Baylis mbaylis@ci2.com

Collabralink Steve Ambrose sambrose@collabralink.com

Collabralink Phillip Crowe pcrowe@collabralink.com

Collabralink Luana Lewis

Collabralink Director Business Development Manoj Mansukhani mmansukhani@collabralink.com

Compumatics Group VP Don Stocking dstocking@compumaticsgroup.com
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Constellation Software Engineering VP Peter Sarrat peter.sarrat@cse-corp.com

Constellation Software Engineering CEO Christopher Stone chris.stone@cse-corp.com

Constellation Software Engineering Corp. Executive Consultant Moffette Tharpe moffette.tharpe@cse-corp.com

Consultant Consultang Ernest Daddio ernestdaddio@gmail.com

Corelogic Tom Stankus thstankus@corelogic.com

Corelogic Senior Director Mark Wallace mawallace@corelogic.com

Crown VP Marketing Jack Nagar jnager@crownci.com

Crown VP Business Development Danton Stuart danton@crownci.com

CSRA Senior Principal Giovanni Carnaroli giovanni.carnaroli@csra.com

Cyberdata Technologies, Inc. JW Funkhouser jw.funkhouser@cyberdatainc.com

Cyberdata Technologies, Inc. Co-Founder Mike Jing mike.jing@cyberdatainc.com

DAI Solutions Director of Business Development Doris Reeves dreeves@dai-solutions.com

Data Solutions & Technology Incorporated Business Development Director Shannon Cloman scloman@dstincorporated.com

DB Consulting Group Donald Mack dmack@dbconsultinggroup.com

Deborgem Enterprises Inc. President Robert Johnson robert.johnson@deborgem.com

Deltek Inc. Research Analyst Christopher Norris ChristopherGNorris@deltek.com

Dexis Consulting Group Senior Associate Aida Choudhury achoudhury@dexisonline.com

Dexis Professional Services President Jennifer Simancas jsimancas@dexisonline.com

Digital Facilities inc President Bassima Esbeyt Bassimaze@dfiinc.biz 

Dinocrates Group Chief Growth Officer Christian Gibbs christian.gibbs@dinocratesgroup.com

Dinocrates Group President & CEO Tom Prokop tom.prokop@dinocratesgroup.com

Dinocrates Group, LLC Sr. Systems Architect Stephen Scherrer stephen.scherrer@dinocratesgroup.com

EMCS LLC President/CEO Herb Emerson hemerson@emcsglobal.net

ENSCO Engineering Director Robert Gillen gillen.robert@ensco.com

ERT VP Science Business Unit Shubha Barriga Shubha.Barriga@ertcorp.com

ERT VP Corporate Business Ops Linda Brainard Linda.Brainard@ertcorp.com

ERT Chief Scientist Paul Chan pchan730@hotmail.com
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ERT Senior Strategist Mary Kicza mary.kicza@ert.corp.com

ERT President Peter Li, Dr. peter.li@ertcorp.com

ERT Executive VP, Bus Dev Anthony Maranto, Dr. anthony.maranto@ertcorp.com

ERT Business Develop Mgr Maya Werner Maya.Werner@ertcorp.com

ERT Contracts, P & P Manager Benita Whitefield benita.whitefield@ert.corp.com

ERT Chief Executive Officer Jingli Yang, Dr. jingli.yang@ertcorp.com

EY Karen Shrum Karen.shrum@ey.com

EY Senior Manager Shane Sowards shane.sowards@ey.com

EY Jonathan Wigginton jonathan.wigginton@ey.com

GAMA-1 Technologies Director Michael Barrera mbarrera@gama1tech.com

GAMA-1 Technologies Director Mark Herrling mherrling@gama1tech.com

GAMA-1 Technologies Vice President Alesa Shelton ashelton@gama1tech.com

GAMA-1 Technologies Director Gerald Stark gstark@gama1tech.com

GARDANT Global Founder & CEO Paul Karch paul.karch@gardantglobal.com

GARDANT Global President Susan Karch Susan@gardantglobal.com

General Dynamics IT Director Melissa Topper melissa.topper@gdit.com

General Dynamics IT Director Kathy Woodward kathryn.woodward@gdit.com

GeoLogics Corporation Vice-President Roberto Lopez-Aparicio rla@geologics.com

Global Science & Technology, Inc. Chief Operating Officer (COO) Celeste Jarvis celeste.jarvis@gst.com

Global Science & Technology, Inc. VP of Business Development Timothy Pruss tim.pruss@gst.com

Green-Gate Technology President Jimmy Elliott jjelliott@greengatetechnology.com

Green-Gate Technology Sr. Consultant Christopher Pedzich cpedzich@greengatetechnology.com

GuROO, LLC Operations Manager Andy Kimmell andrew.kimmell@gurooit.com

Harris Corporation Chuck Pierce cpiercy@harris.com

Harris Corporation Sr. BDM Maria Pirone Mpirone@harris.com

I.M. Systems Group, Inc. Program Manager Brad Ferrier ferrierb@imsg.com

I.M. Systems Group, Inc. VP/Chief Scientist Lee Jiang jiangl@imsg.com
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I.M. Systems Group, Inc. VP Mike Pecnick pecnickm@imsg.com

I.M. Systems Group, Inc. Director of Contracts Patricia Porter porterp@imsg.com

IBSS Corp Chief Operating Officer Behzad Hadaegh behzad.hadaegh@ibsscorp.com

IBSS Corp Vice President Carmen Jenkins carmen.jenkins@ibsscorp.com

ICF Vice President Peter Schultz pschultz@icfi.com

ICP Systems, LLC Mr. Richard DuBreuil richard.dubreuil@icpsystems.com

IMTEP Solutions, LLC Business Development Ken Simmons ksimmons@imtep.com

Inalab Consulting, Inc. Director Vik Balani vbalani@inalabgroup.com

Inalab Consulting, Inc. Roland Waddell rwaddell@inalabgroup.com

Independent Consultant US Citizen Tom DeFelice clddoc1@gmail.com

Independent Consultant Independent Consultant Ronald McHenry ronald.mchenry10@gmail.com

Innovative Consulting & Management Services Executive Vice President Mike Costas mike.costas@icmssolutions.com

Innovative Consulting & Management Services President Hamlet Lopez hamlet.lopez@icmssolutions.com

Innovative Consulting & Management Services Vice President Matthew Stuckey matthew.stuckey@icmssolutions.com

INNOVIM Chief Science Officer Philip Ardanuy pardanuy@innovim.com

INNOVIM Timestamp C Brown cbrown@innovim.com

INNOVIM VP Business Development William Harris wharris@innovim.com

INNOVIM Business Manager Christine Whalen cwhalen@innovim.com

INNOVIM LLC Project Manager Andrew Pirring apirring@innovim.com

Integrated Systems Solutions CEO Tom Bucher tom.bucher@issmgmt.com

Integrated Systems Solutions Steve James steve.james@issmgmt.com

Integrity Applications Incorporated Richard Rivera rrivera@integrity-apps.com

Integrity Applications Incorporated Andrew Royle aroyle@integrity-apps.com

Integrity Applications Incorporated Joseph Zajic jzajic@integrity-apps.com

IT Tech Direct Account Executive Michael Korba mike.korba@ittechdirect.net

ITegrity, Inc. President & CEO Tarandeep Bawa tbawa@itegrityinc.com

ITSC Secure Solutions Vice President Terry Rahman terry.rahman@itsc-ss.com
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KDR Solutions Kimberly Marshburn

KDR Solutions VP Rodney Marshburn RMarshburn@KDRSolutionsinc.com

Kearns & West Jason Gershowitz jgershowitz@kearnswest.com

Kearns & West Director Amanda Roberts aroberts@kearnswest.com

LinQuest Corporation Director Matt Redling matthew.redling@linquest.com

Lou Nadeau Vice President Lou Nadeau Lou.Nadeau@erg.com

LS Technologies, LLC Proposal Manager Mike Littier mike.littier@lstechllc.com

Lynker Technologies CEO Joe Linza jlinza@lynkertech.com

Lynker Technologies VP Business Development Kathy O'Day koday@lynkertech.com

Lynker Technologies Program Director Lee Stang lstang@lynkertech.com

Lynne Carbone & Associates, Inc Organization & Management Consultant Laurie Allen lallen@lynnecarbone.com

Lynne Carbone & Associates, Inc David Bidwell dbidwell@lynnecarbone.com

Lynne Carbone & Associates, Inc President Lynne Carbone lcarbone@lynnecarbone.com

M2 Associates Corporation President Marie Murphy marie.murphy@m2-associates.com

M2 Strategy Inc. Proposal Coordinator Alaina Groat azitzmann@m2strategy.com

M2 Strategy Inc. Managing Director Ashley Laychock alaychock@m2strategy.com 

Maden Technologies President & CEO Omar Maden ccollette@madentech.com

Maden Technologies CIO/VP of IT Solutions Tommy Osborne tosborne@madentech.com

Mark Miller Consulting Consultant Mark Miller weathermanmark@verizon.net

MCR Vice President David Rhodes david.rhodes@mcri.com

MDA Information Systems LLC Director Edward Lee edward.lee@mdaus.com

Medical, Science, and Computing Business Development Manager Daman Gardner daman.gardner@mscweb.com

Michael Baker International Senior Consultant Muthukumar Narayanaswamy mnarayanaswamy@mbakerintl.com

New Horizons Consulting Services President Reginald Lawrence reggie@newhorizonsconsultingservices.com

NextGen Federal Systems VP Business Development John-Paul Lapps jplapps@nextgenfed.com

NextGen Federal Systems Consultant Edward Olivares eolivares@federalbusinessgroup.com

NextGen Federal Systems, LLC Senior Vice President Chetan Desai cdesai@nextgenfed.com
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NLT Management Services, LLC Director of Operations and Development Justin Russell jrussell@nltmanagementservices.com

Nodi Solutions Emily Fannon  efannon@nodisolutions.com

Nodi Solutions Managing Member Linda Graves lgraves@nodisolutions.com

OAASYS INC President Arnold Stewart ajstewart@oaasysinc.com

Ocean Associates, Inc. President John Everett johneverett@oceanassoc.com

Ocean Associates, Inc. Director of Business Development Kelly Murray kellymurray@oceanassoc.com

Omitron Systems Engineer Jenny Larsen jennifer.larsen@omitron.com

Omitron VP Business Development Tim Lewis tim.lewis@omitron.com

Orbital ATK Business Development Kathi Cowdery Kathi.cowdery@orbitalatk.com

O'Riordan Bethel Business Development Manager Matthew McCall matt@atrechs.com

Raytheon Program Manager Steve Charles steve_m_charles@raytheon.com

RCG, Inc Champa Bhushan champa.bhushan@rcg.com

RCG, Inc Director, Government Programs Randy Chambers randy.chambers@rcg.com

RCG, Inc VP Business Development Keith Null keith.null@rcg.com

RedLine Performance Solutions, LLC President Carolyn Pasti cpasti@redlineperf.com

RedLine Performance Solutions, LLC VP, Professional Services Paul Winsheimer pwinsheimer@redlineperf.com

Riverside Technology CEO Brian Ashe brian.ashe@riverside.com

RTI International

Director, Center for Applied Water Resources 

Systems Mark Woodbury mwoodbury@rti.org

S2S Solutions LCC President & CEO Susan Sutherland S2Ssolutions@aol.com

SAIC Meredith Egwuatu castroegwuatum@saic.com

SAIC Senior Director Michael Sepelyak msepelyak@verizon.net

Sawdey Solution Services Capture Manager Bob Alexander balexander@sawdeysolutionservices.com

Sawdey Solution Services  Advanced Programs Manager Glenn Wacker gwacker@sawdeysolutionservices.com

SB International Inc (DBA-SBS-Corp) President Asha Singh asha.singh@sbs-corp.com

Science and Technology Corporation (STC) VP, STC Science and Engineering Group Hal Bloom bloom@stcnet.com

Science and Technology Corporation (STC) Dir., STCNOAA Programs Mark LaJoie lajoie@stcnet.com

Science and Technology Corporation (STC) VP, STC Business Dev Krish Narasimhan narasimhan@stcnet.com
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Sevatec VP, Federal/Civilian Agencies Angela Butler abutler@sevatec.com

Sevatec Jason Porter jporter@sevatec.com

SGT, Inc VP Business Development Mary Armstrong marmstrong@sgt-inc.com

SGT, Inc Sr VP Mission IT Solutions James King jrking@sgt-inc.com

SMRC Naveen Krishnamurthy naveen@smrcusa.com

SMRC CEO Neelu Modali nmodali@smrcusa.com

SMRC Business Development Mgr Jennifer Rhea jen@smrcusa.com

Software Applications Corp. President Michele Heffner michele.heffner@i-sac.com

Sonora Associates Sales Beverly Davis bdavis@sonoraassociates.com

Spatial Front, Inc. Senior Manager Robert Deme robert.deme@spatialfront.com

SSAI BD Professional Mary Adams mary.adams@ssaihq.com

SSAI Program Manager Lindsley (Lee) Bodden lee.bodden@ssaihq.com

Stantec Principal Susan Marlow susan.marlow@stantec.com

Stellar Solutions, inc. NOAA Programs Director Bruce Guenther bguenther@stellarsolutions.com

Stellar Solutions, inc. VP, Civil Programs Richard Rogers rrogers@stellarsolutions.com

Strategic Resolution Experts, Inc. VP of Corporate Growth Curt Anderson canderson@sreinc.us

Syneren Technologies Corporation Business Analyst Kuldeep Jachak kjachak@syneren.com

Syneren Technologies Corporation CFO Raja Medicherla raja.medicherla@syneren.com

Syneren Technologies Corporation CEO/President Meg Vootukuru meg@syneren.com

System 1, Inc. John Abeles jabeles@syst1.com

System 1, Inc. Director of BD Randy Williams rwilliams@syst1.com

Systems, Integration, & Development, Inc. Senior Vice President Sadhna Agrawal sagrawal@sidonline.com

Systems, Integration, & Development, Inc. Business Development Assoc Vik Agrawal vagrawal@sidonline.com

Systems, Integration, & Development, Inc. Client Engagement Mgr Michael Lebenkoff mlebenkoff@sidonline.com

Systems, Integration, & Development, Inc. CEO Ajay Agrawal aagrawal@sidonline.com

Systems, Integration, and Development, Inc. Program Mgr Dale Posthumus dposthumus@sidonline.com

Systems, Integration, and Development, Inc. Director Rahul Dayal rdayal@sidonline.com
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Teachers Best Friend LLC. Eric Duer ericduer1@gmail.com

Teachers Best Friend LLC. CEO Asante Johnson asante.johnson@teachersbff.com

TechGlobal, Inc. COO Rich Goodden rgoodden@techglobalinc.com

TechGlobal, Inc. President Minna Li mli@techglobalinc.com

Technatomy Corporation VP of Sales Barry Roth broth@technatomy.com

Tecolote Research Inc Matthew Blocker MBlocker@tecolote.com

Tecolote Research Inc Principal Analyst Joseph DeAusen jdeausen@tecolote.com

Tesla Laboratories VP Don Stocking dstocking@tesla.net

The Campbell Marketing Group, Inc. President Julie Campbell CMGJC@aol.com

The Rehancement Group, Inc. CEO David Baker dbaker@rehancement.com

The Rehancement Group, Inc. Vice President Ben Polzak yzidan@rehancement.com

The Rehancement Group, Inc. Proposal Writer Yara Zidan yzidan@rehancement.com

Think Tank, Inc. President Harinder Bawa Harinder@ttinc.com

Think Tank, Inc. CEO Anju Kaur anju@ttinc.com

Think Tank, Inc. NOAALink Contracts Mgr Michelle Rossi mrossi@ttinc.com

Think Tank, Inc. Proposal Director Richard Weinstein rweinstein@ttinc.com

Unisys Vice President Allen Ashbey allen.ashbey@unisys.com

Unisys Director, Unisys Weather Brian Hughes brian.hughes@unisys.com

Unisys Sales Executive Mike Smith michael.smith@unisys.com

VectorCSP PM Christine Chontow Christine.Chontow@VectorCSP.com

Vencore, Inc. Program Manager Cathy Grady cathryn.a.grady@vencore.com

Vencore, Inc. IDIQ Business Ops Lead Stefanie Hale Stefanie.hale@vencore.com

Vencore, Inc. Account Executive David Kalen david.kalen@vencore.com

Veteran Enterprise Technology Services, LLC Snr VP of Business Development Peter Castrilli peter.castrilli@vets-llc.com


